
EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 103*****830 NU******* İN** B001

2 09.40-09.50 103*****926 Yİ**** Cİ*** B001

3 09.50-10.00 103*****992 KE**** Cİ*** AK**** B001

4 10.00-10.10 103*****490 EC*** KA***** B001

5 10.10-10.20 103*****976 KA**** İN** B001

6 10.20-10.30 103*****392 SE****** CO**** B001

7 10.30-10.40 103*****338 MU******* AR** BA***** B001

8 10.40-10.50 103*****292 ER*** BA********* B001

9 11.10-11.20 103*****322 AY**** SE** ÖZ*** B001

10 11.20-11.30 104*****032 OS**** EM** IŞ** B001

11 11.30-11.40 104*****878 KE**** AT***** B001

12 11.40-11.50 104*****144 RA****** NE**** B001

13 11.50-12.00 104*****078 ÖM*** FA*** KO***** B001

14 12.00-12.10 104*****630 ME****** YI**** B001

15 12.10-12.20 104*****678 ED** Çİ*** ÖZ*** B001

16 12.20-12.30 104*****706 Nİ****** DA*** B001

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 104*****550 Nİ*** PU*** B002

2 09.40-09.50 104*****206 AL**** SE** B002

3 09.50-10.00 105*****932 ME**** Nİ** KU** B002

4 10.00-10.10 105*****990 SA******* KO***** B002

5 10.10-10.20 105*****166 Dİ**** ÖN*** B002

6 10.20-10.30 105*****640 GÖ***** BO**** B002

7 10.30-10.40 105*****954 BE**** BO**** B002

8 10.40-10.50 105*****792 BÜ***** BA** CE********* B002

9 11.10-11.20 105*****930 CE****** AY*** B002

10 11.20-11.30 105*****666 ZE**** DA**** B002

11 11.30-11.40 105*****168 HA**** BO**** B002

12 11.40-11.50 105*****436 ME***** Cİ** B002

13 11.50-12.00 105*****472 Yİ******* AK** B002

14 12.00-12.10 105*****068 ER*** AD*** B002

15 12.10-12.20 106*****282 RA**** KA******* B002

16 12.20-12.30 106*****890 SA**** ME*** B002
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EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 106*****390 MU**** KA**** B003

2 09.40-09.50 107*****586 HÜ**** SE**** B003

3 09.50-10.00 107*****204 YU**** Sİ*** GÜ*** B003

4 10.00-10.10 107*****974 EG** GÜ*** B003

5 10.10-10.20 107*****858 DU**** KA****** B003

6 10.20-10.30 109*****370 KE**** SE*** BA*** B003

7 10.30-10.40 109*****700 İP*** KA** B003

8 10.40-10.50 109*****216 ME***** BE*** GE** B003

9 11.10-11.20 109*****794 TA**** ÖZ*** B003

10 11.20-11.30 109*****562 CE**** AD* UY**** B003

11 11.30-11.40 110*****882 TU*** İĞ*** B003

12 11.40-11.50 111*****614 EY**** ŞA*** B003

13 11.50-12.00 111*****770 EL*** MU*** B003

14 12.00-12.10 111*****944 EV**** AĞ*** B003

15 12.10-12.20 111*****038 ME***** HA*** BU*** B003

16 12.20-12.30 112*****576 Hİ**** VE*** BA*** B003

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 112*****008 KA*** ON** GÜ* B004

2 09.40-09.50 112*****564 ME*** HA******* B004

3 09.50-10.00 114*****786 BE**** Sİ*** B004

4 10.00-10.10 115*****496 İB****** BE*** AĞ***** B004

5 10.10-10.20 117*****244 BE**** TO**** B004

6 10.20-10.30 117*****436 MU******* YI**** B004

7 10.30-10.40 118*****370 HA**** DE*** GE*** B004

8 10.40-10.50 121*****202 GÖ***** YE****** B004

9 11.10-11.20 121*****968 AS**** KO** B004

10 11.20-11.30 122*****100 Sİ**** BA***** ÖZ*** B004

11 11.30-11.40 124*****154 EG** BE** AV***** B004

12 11.40-11.50 125*****312 SÜ******* İN**** B004

13 11.50-12.00 128*****910 KA*** İP***** B004

14 12.00-12.10 128*****286 CU***** Yİ*** TA** B004

15 12.10-12.20 131*****790 HE**** NE********* B004

16 12.20-12.30 131*****886 ÇA**** SA**** B004



EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 132*****696 ZE*** YI**** B005

2 09.40-09.50 133*****104 Hİ**** ÇA******* B005

3 09.50-10.00 135*****726 YE**** YE****** B005

4 10.00-10.10 135*****692 DE**** TA***** B005

5 10.10-10.20 136*****608 ES*** Nİ***** B005

6 10.20-10.30 137*****862 AH**** FI*** NA*** B005

7 10.30-10.40 141*****242 HA**** KÖ**** B005

8 10.40-10.50 141*****046 ME***** AL*** B005

9 11.10-11.20 142*****190 YU**** ÖZ*** B005

10 11.20-11.30 144*****408 BE*** AT** B005

11 11.30-11.40 146*****732 EM*** KA**** KO***** B005

12 11.40-11.50 147*****838 İL***** BA**** B005

13 11.50-12.00 147*****380 SE**** GÜ*  K****** B005

14 12.00-12.10 148*****598 ES*** DE*** B005

15 12.10-12.20 149*****812 HA**** ER** DE***** B005

16 12.20-12.30 152*****296 Hİ**** YI**** B005

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 152*****858 HA*** GÜ*** B101

2 09.40-09.50 154*****430 EL****** TO**** B101

3 09.50-10.00 157*****728 YU**** KÖ****** B101

4 10.00-10.10 158*****130 Fİ**** YE*** B101

5 10.10-10.20 158*****450 RA*** AL* KA** B101

6 10.20-10.30 162*****806 YÜ***** KA** KI******** B101

7 10.30-10.40 164*****094 YU**** ŞA*** B101

8 10.40-10.50 167*****078 HA**** EM** TA*** B101

9 11.10-11.20 168*****166 ÇA**** KÖ*** B101

10 11.20-11.30 178*****124 OĞ*** ER*** B101

11 11.30-11.40 180*****504 TE**** BA*** DO*** B101

12 11.40-11.50 186*****020 SU****** SA****** B101

13 11.50-12.00 187*****628 KÜ**** HA***** B101

14 12.00-12.10 188*****026 CE**** AY** B101

15 12.10-12.20 191*****338 KE**** OY*** B101

16 12.20-12.30 191*****754 ES*** SI** ÖZ*** B101



EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 196*****098 UM*** MU****** AR**** B102

2 09.40-09.50 196*****822 SE*** AR**** B102

3 09.50-10.00 197*****152 SA**** ME** ER*** B102

4 10.00-10.10 199*****526 ER****** YI**** B102

5 10.10-10.20 201*****440 NA***** KU**** B102

6 10.20-10.30 201*****320 NA** ŞE***** B102

7 10.30-10.40 204*****364 SI*** ÖN** B102

8 10.40-10.50 206*****984 İS***** BU*** ÖZ*** B102

9 11.10-11.20 208*****830 EL*** ES** AR** B102

10 11.20-11.30 216*****396 KÜ**** YE******* B102

11 11.30-11.40 216*****766 TU**** TU*** B102

12 11.40-11.50 220*****572 AN*** PE*** B102

13 11.50-12.00 221*****192 SE***** BE***  N**** B102

14 12.00-12.10 226*****544 AR*** AY*** B102

15 12.10-12.20 231*****274 RA**** NU* KA**** B102

16 12.20-12.30 232*****576 ÖZ**** KA****** B102

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 232*****240 AL****** DA* B103

2 09.40-09.50 235*****752 MU******* HA*** Bİ*** B103

3 09.50-10.00 238*****552 ER*** AL**** B103

4 10.00-10.10 245*****564 BU*** KE*** B103

5 10.10-10.20 247*****268 KA**** KA** TA*** B103

6 10.20-10.30 251*****878 BA**** GÜ**** AS*** B103

7 10.30-10.40 252*****228 AH**** BA***** ÖZ*** B103

8 10.40-10.50 252*****158 EL*** YA**** TA******* B103

9 11.10-11.20 253*****764 MU****** KÜ**** İN***** B103

10 11.20-11.30 253*****906 GÜ***** BA*** PU*** B103

11 11.30-11.40 261*****706 ME*** UY*** B103

12 11.40-11.50 270*****196 SA*** ÖL*** B103

13 11.50-12.00 280*****324 Dİ**** DE****** B103

14 12.00-12.10 285*****602 AB********* ER**** B103

15 12.10-12.20 285*****170 ES**** ŞE* B103

16



EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 289*****476 ME**** KA** KÖ* B104

2 09.40-09.50 293*****374 HA**** KÖ**** B104

3 09.50-10.00 297*****380 AZ*** AK** B104

4 10.00-10.10 300*****008 GÜ**** ON***** B104

5 10.10-10.20 300*****448 AH**** KÜ***** B104

6 10.20-10.30 314*****638 CE**** GÜ** B104

7 10.30-10.40 314*****462 GA**** ÖZ******** B104

8 10.40-10.50 317*****028 YA**** ÖZ**** B104

9 11.10-11.20 321*****550 PI**** ZE*** B104

10 11.20-11.30 324*****524 Dİ***** ÇA*** B104

11 11.30-11.40 326*****582 Nİ**** YI**** B104

12 11.40-11.50 326*****332 Dİ***** KI***** B104

13 11.50-12.00 332*****280 YI**** ÖZ** B104

14 12.00-12.10 333*****488 Yİ******* TA**** B104

15 12.10-12.20 336*****268 CE**** DO*** B104

16

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 341*****218 Yİ**** SA**** B105

2 09.40-09.50 342*****116 SE*** TU** B105

3 09.50-10.00 344*****024 SE***** EŞ***** B105

4 10.00-10.10 350*****300 EM*** YA*** B105

5 10.10-10.20 352*****664 TA**** BA****** YI****** B105

6 10.20-10.30 352*****758 ÖZ**** DE****** B105

7 10.30-10.40 352*****482 CE**** NU* PE*** B105

8 10.40-10.50 360*****548 ER*** TA****** B105

9 11.10-11.20 366*****358 ES*** TU*** B105

10 11.20-11.30 378*****764 AB******* KA******* B105

11 11.30-11.40 378*****174 HA**** GE** B105

12 11.40-11.50 386*****550 YU**** BU*** ZE**** B105

13 11.50-12.00 390*****988 YU**** YI**** B105

14 12.00-12.10 401*****290 EL*** Bİ**** ŞE***** B105

15 12.10-12.20 405*****430 AL** OZ** İL*** B105
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EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 411*****018 MU******* YA*** TÜ**** B201

2 09.40-09.50 411*****694 MA****** AL** B201

3 09.50-10.00 423*****278 İL***** BE*** AY****** B201

4 10.00-10.10 440*****888 OS**** SI******** B201

5 10.10-10.20 445*****852 CA******* DO**** B201

6 10.20-10.30 460*****806 ŞE**** KO* B201

7 10.30-10.40 474*****310 SE***** BE*** YÜ*** B201

8 10.40-10.50 496*****386 Yİ**** Dİ**** B201

9 11.10-11.20 496*****922 TU**** ÖZ*** B201

10 11.20-11.30 517*****950 YA**** ES****** B201

11 11.30-11.40 530*****252 SU*** NA* BA* B201

12 11.40-11.50 531*****966 EC** İŞ*** B201

13 11.50-12.00 538*****630 AR*** SA***** B201

14 12.00-12.10 546*****366 FA**** KE*** YI**** B201

15 12.10-12.20 554*****552 RE***** CE***** B201

16

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 555*****896 KA*** EF* SA****** B202

2 09.40-09.50 555*****880 İL**** Sİ******** B202

3 09.50-10.00 557*****028 AL***** Bİ**** B202

4 10.00-10.10 580*****134 İB***** DU*** B202

5 10.10-10.20 583*****046 AR*** CA* TI*** B202

6 10.20-10.30 593*****558 AH**** KA*** YA**** B202

7 10.30-10.40 605*****074 BU**** CA* TO**** B202

8 10.40-10.50 621*****568 AT****** KO*** B202

9 11.10-11.20 624*****314 FU***** CE***** B202

10 11.20-11.30 627*****470 MA******** ER**** B202

11 11.30-11.40 681*****312 CA** AD*** B202

12 11.40-11.50 991*****704 SE** A** B202

13 11.50-12.00 995*****498 BA*** AB***** B202

14 12.00-12.10 100*****404 AL***** ER****** B202

15 12.10-12.20 100*****602 AY****** ÇA* B202

16



EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 100*****154 ŞE*** GÜ*** B203

2 09.40-09.50 100*****180 Hİ***** AY*** B203

3 09.50-10.00 100*****408 EL** ÇE*** B203

4 10.00-10.10 100*****086 EB**** BA***** B203

5 10.10-10.20 100*****902 MU****** VO**** KO* B203

6 10.20-10.30 100*****216 SE***** ER**** B203

7 10.30-10.40 100*****306 ÜM**** AK B203

8 10.40-10.50 101*****740 EY**** ÖZ**** B203

9 11.10-11.20 101*****288 EN*** FU**** YA**** B203

10 11.20-11.30 101*****680 OĞ*** KE*** AV*** B203

11 11.30-11.40 102*****100 CE**** MU*** B203

12 11.40-11.50 102*****352 DE*** Şİ**** B203

13 11.50-12.00 102*****892 ME*** ÇA***  E**** B203

14 12.00-12.10 102*****848 CE**** Bİ*** B203

15 12.10-12.20 102*****138 ME**** ÖZ*** B203

16

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 102*****942 ES*** NU* AK*** B204

2 09.40-09.50 103*****994 BE**** KA****** B204

3 09.50-10.00 104*****664 ÖY**** ŞE**** B204

4 10.00-10.10 104*****770 UT*** KA** DO** B204

5 10.10-10.20 105*****136 EK**** ZE**** B204

6 10.20-10.30 105*****694 YU**** EM** TÜ***** B204

7 10.30-10.40 106*****096 YA***** ÖL*** B204

8 10.40-10.50 106*****280 GÜ** Nİ** CA* B204

9 11.10-11.20 106*****556 MU******* SA** PA*** B204

10 11.20-11.30 106*****246 BA**** KO** B204

11 11.30-11.40 107*****780 Hİ****** TE*** B204

12 11.40-11.50 109*****622 JA***** YA*** B204

13 11.50-12.00 110*****190 AL****** ÖT** B204

14 12.00-12.10 112*****968 EM****** CE*** KI***** B204

15 12.10-12.20 115*****908 EF** KO**** B204

16



EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 118*****448 TA**** BE** TE**** B205

2 09.40-09.50 121*****432 FA**** TA*** B205

3 09.50-10.00 123*****948 KU**** KU*** B205

4 10.00-10.10 124*****008 KE**** İN** B205

5 10.10-10.20 124*****048 ÖZ***** BE*** B205

6 10.20-10.30 125*****448 ES*** ÇA**** B205

7 10.30-10.40 126*****974 SE**** BE***  S******** B205

8 10.40-10.50 130*****042 EZ*** İÇ** B205

9 11.10-11.20 152*****650 LA*** BU** ÇA****** B205

10 11.20-11.30 156*****164 AY*** Gİ***  K**** B205

11 11.30-11.40 166*****044 SU***** AŞ** B205

12 11.40-11.50 180*****564 SI** AR**** B205

13 11.50-12.00 199*****054 BU** EC* B205

14 12.00-12.10 211*****054 HA*** İL**** B205

15 12.10-12.20 221*****532 NA**** ÇE*** B205

16

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER      NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 285*****990 MÜ***** ER*** B206

2 09.40-09.50 318*****252 BE******* GÜ*** B206

3 09.50-10.00 329*****790 AY***** YA*** ÖN** B206

4 10.00-10.10 333*****742 ZE***** ÖZ***** B206

5 10.10-10.20 339*****924 EM*** AL* KA******** B206

6 10.20-10.30 343*****952 FA**** BE*** ÇÖ****** B206

7 10.30-10.40 344*****906 AH**** GÖ**** Dİ* B206

8 10.40-10.50 356*****628 ME**** BA*** OĞ*** B206

9 11.10-11.20 428*****234 ME*** AL*  T**** B206

10 11.20-11.30 462*****464 YU**** ER*** B206

11 11.30-11.40 510*****030 AH**** ÇA*** Dİ**** B206

12 11.40-11.50 533*****232 YA**** ÖZ**** B206

13 11.50-12.00 580*****604 RE***** TO*** B206

14 12.00-12.10 658*****864 AY***** AC** B206

15 12.10-12.20 988*****838 JA******* AH***** B206

16


